



BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-04-2021			MELWAY PAVING CO.				CHAGRIN VALLEY		KARVO PAVING CO.		RONYAK PAVING, INC		BARBICAS CONST. CO.		CROSSROADS ASPHALT		KOKOSING CONSTRUCTION				
2021 MEDINA TOWNSHIP ROAD BID			ENGINEER'S				7571 STATE ROUTE 83		17290 MUNN RD.		4524 HUDSON DR.		14376 N. CHESHIRE ST.		124 DARROW RD. STE.1		13421 HAWKE ROAD		6235 WESTERVILLE ROAD		
PAGE	2 of	2	MEDINA TOWNSHIP				HOLMESVILLE, OHIO		CHAGRIN FALLS, OH		STOW, OHIO		BURTON, OHIO		AKRON, OH		COLUMBIA STATION		WESTERVILLE, OHIO		
			ESTIMATE				44633		44023		44224		44021		44305		OHIO, 44028		43081		
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 4 – T.H. 272 Gateway Drive – (North End)</b>																					
254	1722	S.Y.	2" Depth Bituminous Pav't Planing		\$2.00	\$3,444.00	\$1.25	\$2,152.50	\$1.50	\$2,583.00	\$2.32	\$3,995.04	\$2.00	\$3,444.00	\$2.25	\$3,874.50	\$2.00	\$3,444.00	\$1.20	\$2,066.40	
Spec	1	Lump	Sweeper Truck For Milling (Repairs/Pav't. Planing)		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$666.67	\$666.67	\$320.00	\$320.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	
614	0.11	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 2 (Pavement Planing)		\$950.00	\$104.50	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00
255	50	S.Y.	Full Depth Conc. Replacement (Includes Removal)		\$290.00	\$14,500.00	\$48.00	\$2,400.00	\$110.00	\$5,500.00	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	\$140.00	\$7,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$115.00	\$5,750.00	
407	172	Gals.	"Trackless" SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.50	\$430.00	\$1.90	\$326.80	\$2.00	\$344.00	\$2.00	\$344.00	\$1.75	\$301.00	\$3.40	\$584.80	\$4.00	\$688.00	\$1.86	\$319.92	
441	36	C.Y.	.75" 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt		\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$140.00	\$5,040.00	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$145.00	\$5,220.00	\$200.00	\$7,200.00	\$202.00	\$7,272.00	\$160.00	\$5,760.00	\$170.00	\$6,120.00	
614	0.11	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Type 2 (Intermediate Course)		\$950.00	\$104.50	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00
407	172	Gals.	"Trackless" SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.50	\$430.00	\$1.90	\$326.80	\$2.00	\$344.00	\$2.00	\$344.00	\$1.75	\$301.00	\$3.40	\$584.80	\$4.00	\$688.00	\$1.86	\$319.92	
441	60	C.Y.	1.25" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt		\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$160.00	\$9,600.00	\$160.00	\$9,600.00	\$152.00	\$9,120.00	\$180.00	\$10,800.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$205.00	\$12,300.00	
614	0.11	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 1 (Surface Course)		\$950.00	\$104.50	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$110.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00	\$4,000.00	\$440.00
643	0.11	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1		\$3,500.00	\$385.00	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	\$3,200.00	\$352.00	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	\$3,176.00	\$349.36	
643	0.22	Miles	White Polyester Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$2,500.00	\$550.00	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	\$3,200.00	\$704.00	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	\$2,637.00	\$580.14	
643	80	L.F.	24" White Polyester Painted Stop Line, Class 1		\$24.00	\$1,920.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	
604	1	Each	(Optional) Furnish & Install Survey Monument		\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$525.00	\$525.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-CS402 & 448 Hot Mix		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,333.33	\$1,333.33	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,200.00	\$8,200.00	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
			<b>Total Proposal No.4</b>			<b>\$50,432.50</b>		<b>\$24,345.60</b>		<b>\$34,500.50</b>		<b>\$38,047.54</b>		<b>\$36,970.50</b>		<b>\$34,992.10</b>		<b>\$34,669.50</b>		<b>\$36,715.74</b>	
<b>PROPOSAL NO. 5 – T.H. 272 Gateway Drive – (South End)</b>																					
254	3088	S.Y.	2" Depth Bituminous Pav't Planing (Asphalt Area)		\$2.00	\$6,176.00	\$1.25	\$3,860.00	\$1.50	\$4,632.00	\$2.18	\$6,731.84	\$2.00	\$6,176.00	\$2.25	\$6,948.00	\$2.50	\$7,720.00	\$1.10	\$3,396.80	
254	800	S.Y.	2" Depth Bituminous Pav't Planing (Concrete Area)		\$2.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.50	\$1,200.00	\$3.75	\$3,000.00	\$2.50	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$2,400.00	\$4.00	\$3,200.00	\$1.40	\$1,120.00	
Spec	1	Lump	Sweeper Truck For Milling (Repairs/Pav't. Planing)		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,333.33	\$1,333.33	\$960.00	\$960.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	
614	0.22	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 2 (Pavement Planing)		\$950.00	\$209.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	
255	150	S.Y.	Full Depth Conc. Replacement (Includes Removal)		\$290.00	\$43,500.00	\$48.00	\$7,200.00	\$110.00	\$16,500.00	\$150.00	\$22,500.00	\$112.00	\$16,800.00	\$140.00	\$21,000.00	\$125.00	\$18,750.00	\$115.00	\$17,250.00	
407	389	Gals.	"Trackless" SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.50	\$972.50	\$1.90	\$739.10	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$1.75	\$680.75	\$3.40	\$1,322.60	\$3.00	\$1,167.00	\$1.86	\$723.54	
441	81	C.Y.	.75" 448 Type 1 Intermediate Course Asphalt		\$160.00	\$12,960.00	\$140.00	\$11,340.00	\$160.00	\$12,960.00	\$135.00	\$10,935.00	\$150.00	\$12,150.00	\$202.00	\$16,362.00	\$165.00	\$13,365.00	\$170.00	\$13,770.00	
614	0.22	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Type 2 (Intermediate Course)		\$950.00	\$209.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	
407	389	Gals.	"Trackless" SS-1 Tack Coat @ 0.1 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.50	\$972.50	\$1.90	\$739.10	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$2.00	\$778.00	\$1.75	\$680.75	\$3.40	\$1,322.60	\$3.00	\$1,167.00	\$1.86	\$723.54	
441	135	C.Y.	1.25" 448 Type 1 Surface Course Asphalt		\$175.00	\$23,625.00	\$160.00	\$21,600.00	\$160.00	\$21,600.00	\$155.00	\$20,925.00	\$150.00	\$20,250.00	\$175.00	\$23,625.00	\$170.00	\$22,950.00	\$205.00	\$27,675.00	
614	0.22	Miles	Temp. Center Line, Class 1 (Surface Course)		\$950.00	\$209.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	\$2,250.00	\$495.00	
643	0.22	Miles	Yellow Polyester Painted Center Line, Class 1		\$3,500.00	\$770.00	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	\$3,200.00	\$704.00	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	\$3,176.00	\$698.72	
643	0.44	Miles	White Polyester Painted Edge Line, Class 1		\$2,500.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	\$2,600.00	\$1,144.00	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	\$2,637.00	\$1,160.28	
643	80	L.F.	24" White Polyester Painted Stop Line, Class 1		\$24.00	\$1,920.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	\$6.75	\$540.00	
604	7	Each	(Optional) Furnish & Install Survey Monument		\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$525.00	\$3,675.00	\$725.00	\$5,075.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$850.00	\$5,950.00	
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-CS402 & 448 Hot Mix		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,666.67	\$2,666.67	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	
			<b>Total Proposal No.5</b>			<b>\$110,623.00</b>		<b>\$61,437.20</b>		<b>\$75,217.00</b>		<b>\$85,381.84</b>		<b>\$75,871.50</b>		<b>\$85,278.20</b>		<b>\$83,703.00</b>		<b>\$86,392.88</b>	
			<b>Grand Total Proposal No.1-5</b>			<b>\$412,136.96</b>		<b>\$288,057.04</b>		<b>\$344,413.00</b>		<b>\$348,017.92</b>		<b>\$349,522.50</b>		<b>\$359,245.80</b>		<b>\$360,928.00</b>		<b>\$367,337.92</b>	